South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:05:23 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4059 (Rat #0263, Act #0177 of 1993) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to amend Section 8-17-370, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the exemption of persons from the
State Employee Grievance procedure, so as to exempt all employees of the Commission on Prosecution Coordination, and
athletics coaches and unclassified employees in athletics departments of public institutions of higher education.-amended title

04/14/93
04/14/93
05/19/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/10/93
06/16/93
06/16/93
06/16/93
07/13/93
07/13/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-50

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-50

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-62

Amended HJ-143

Read second time HJ-144

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-144
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-49
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-49
With notice of general amendments SJ-49

Read second time SJ-65

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-65

Read third time and enrolled SJ-37

Ratified R 263

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/16/93

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date

Act No. 177

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



