

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4059 (Rat #0263, Act #0177 of 1993) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to amend Section 8-17-370, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the exemption of persons from the State Employee Grievance procedure, so as to exempt all employees of the Commission on Prosecution Coordination, and athletics coaches and unclassified employees in athletics departments of public institutions of higher education.-amended title

04/14/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-50
04/14/93	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-50
05/19/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-62
05/27/93	House	Amended HJ-143
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-144
05/27/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-144
05/28/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
06/01/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-49
06/01/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-49
06/01/93	Senate	With notice of general amendments SJ-49
06/02/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-65
06/02/93	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-65
06/03/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-37
06/10/93		Ratified R 263
06/16/93		Signed By Governor
06/16/93		Effective date 06/16/93
06/16/93		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
07/13/93		Act No. 177
07/13/93		Copies available